IN THE KWAZULU-NATAL HIGH COURT, DURBAN
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON TUESDAY, 9™ OCTOBER 2012

TO BE HEARD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE K PILLAY

APP FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT WITH APP TO DECLARE PROP. EXECUTABLE

1. CENTENARY DEVELOPMENT VS MOVE-ON-UP 278 (PTY) 11928/2011
COMPANY (PTY) LIMTED LIMITED AND ANO.

2. ABSA BANK LTD VS R.L. JORDAAN AND ANO. 5414/2012

3. ABSA BANK LIMITED VS A. VERMEULEN 5553/2012

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

4. THE STANDARD BANK OF S.A. VS R.M. MUHLOLI AND ANO 1739/2012
LIMITED

5. CONTACT PRINT BUSINESS VS SJWPRINT CC 7598/2012
FORM CC

APPLICATIONS

6. Y.A. SINGH VS  K.RAMPERSAD AND ANO. 9482/2011

7. FIRSTRAND BANK LIMITED VS  F.BASSA 5219/2009
T/IAFNB

8. SWIFTAIR INTERNATIONAL VS  DELUXE FURNITURE & 8553/2012
cc APPLICANCE CC

9. NEWLYN INVESTMENTS VS  TRANSNET LIMITED 11729/2007
(PTY) LTD

10.  C.LIMING VS THE MINISTER OF HOME 9377/2012

AFFAIRS AND 3 ORS.

11. MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL VS A.H. BEOSUMBAR 12384/2011
SERVICES S.A. (PTY) LTD

12. V. JIVEN AND ANO. VS H. ALI 8166/2012



13. E. BOLDRINI

14. N.E. NDLAKU

15. F. TESSLING

16. L. GANESS

17. N.A. BOYANA

18. BODY CORPORATE OF
ALBANY CENTRE

19. T. NAIDOO

20. FISTRAND BANK LTD T/A
FNB

21. ABSA BANK LIMITED

SEQUESTRATION

22. THE SPAR GROUP LIMITED

23. ABSA BANK LIMITED

24. A. NAIDOO

LIQUIDATION

25. D’ARCY HEDDING (KZN) CC
t/a D’ARCY HEDDING PART.

DIVORCES

26. W.G. GOOSEN

217. N. GOVENDER

28. L.A. BLESOVSKY
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VS

C. NAIDOO

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MINISTER OF SOCIAL DEV.

MINISTER OF SOCIAL DEV.

MINISTER OF SOCIAL DEV.

N.E. ZULU

P. PILLAY

E.B. MKHIZE AND ANO.

J. ARBEE

N.l. MHLONGO

R.P. SHELDRAKE

V. SINGH

GOLF WOODCOVERS (PTY)
LIMITED

R. GOOSEN

L. GOVENDER

J.S. BLESOVSKY

8168/2012

3840/2003

9113/2012

9111/2012

9112/2012

9710/2010

7057/2009

11130/2009

3117/2011

2686/2012

9922/2011

7059/2012

6187/2012

8434/2012

1318/2012

6397/2012



RULE 43

29. A. GOVENDER VS P. GOVENDER 8696/2012

30. D. MOODLEY VS O.A. MOODLEY 2361/2011

/hrn



